
Residents Rights Advocate Registration Listing

Name and Address Contact Telephone Email Counties Served

Area Agency on Aging District 11

LTC Ombudsman Program         

555 Youngstown Warren Rd, Ste 2685         

Niles, OH 44446

John Saulitis                 

Theresa Knapik                

Cassandra Valentini

330-505-2315                     

330-505-2312   

330-530-2158

j.saulitis@aaa11.org                          

t.knapik@aaa11.org                            

c.valentini@aaa11.org

Ashtabula, Columbiana, 

Mahoning and Trumbull

Area Agency on Aging Long-Term Care 

Ombudsman Program/Buckeye Hills Regional Council   

1400 Pike Street           

Marietta, OH 45750

Kim Flanigan                     

Sue Davidson

740-373-7650  

740-376-7651

kflanigan@buckeyehills.org           

sdavidson@buckeyehills.org         

Athens, Hocking, 

Meigs, Monroe, 

Morgan, Noble, Perry 

and Washington

Auglaize Acres (Auglaize Co. Home)  

13093 Infirmary Road

Wapakoneta, OH 45895

Kim Sudhoff                   

Charlene Kilgore

419-738-3816 ksudhoff@auglaizeacres.com                 

ckilgore@auglaizeacres.com

Auglaize

Dayspring Assisted Living & Care Facility   

Richland County Home         

3220 Olivesburg Road

Mansfield, OH 44903

Michelle Swank 419-774-5894 Richland

Direction Home, Area Agency on Aging & Disabilities  

1550 Corporate Woods Parkway

Uniontown, OH 44685

Sam McCoy 330-896-9172 Portage, Stark, Summit 

and Wayne

Joint Office of Citizen Complaints                                              

11 West Monument Ave., Ste 606                                                    

Dayton, OH 45402

Diane Welborn                 

Lawrence Wilkins                  

Nancy Wrede

937-223-4613 diane.welborn@dayton-ombudsman.org  

lawrence.wilkins@dayton-ombudsman.org  

nancy.wrede@dayton-ombudsman.org

Champaign, Clark, 

Darke, Greene, Logan, 

Miami, Montgomery, 

Preble and Shelby

Long Term Care Ombudsman  

2800 Euclid Ave., Ste 200      

Cleveland, OH 44115

Jeni Coyne                        

Nate Cyrill

216-696-2719  

800-365-3112

jscoyne@ltco.org                                                 

ncyrill@ltco.org

Cuyahoga, Geauga, 

Lake, Lorain and 

Medina
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Long Term Care Ombudsman - Region 6                                        

3830 Trueman Ct.                                                                                  

Hilliard, OH 43026

Dennis Gullick                 

Melisa Kimmel

614-345-9198     

614-753-8491    

614-228-5523

dgullick@easterseals-cseohio.org               

mkimmel@easterseals-cseohio.org

Delaware, Fairfield, 

Fayette, Franklin, 

Licking, Madison, 

Pickaway and Union

Long Term Care Ombudsman - Region 3

620 Collett St., Ste 203   

Lima, OH 45805  

Sam McCoy 330-896-9172 Allen, Auglaize, 

Hancock, Hardin, 

Mercer, Putnam and 

Van Wert

Long Term Care Ombudsman   

525 Jefferson Ave. Ste 300       

Toledo, OH 43604

Chris Stieben 419-259-2891     

800-542-1874

cstieben@ablelaw.org Defiance, Erie, Fulton, 

Henry, Lucas, Ottawa, 

Paulding, Sandusky, 

Williams and Wood

Long Term Care Ombudsman - Region 9

821 Anola Ave., Ste D      

Dover, OH 44622

Sam McCoy 330-896-9172  Belmont, Coshocton, 

Carroll, Guernsey, 

Harrison, Homes, 

Jefferson, Muskingum 

and Tuscarawas
Ohio District 5 Long – Term Care   

Ombudsman Program           

2131 Park Ave., West Ste 100          

Ontario, OH 44906

Beverly Tatro 800-860-5799    

Ext 1129           

btatro@aaa5ohio.org Ashland, Crawford, 

Huron, Knox, Marion, 

Morrow, Richland, 

Seneca and Wyandot

Ohio Veterans Home   

3416 Columbus Ave

Sandusky, OH 44870

Rocco Parro 419-625-8454 

Ext 1500

rocco.parro@dvs.ohio.gov Erie 

PRO – Seniors, Inc. Long Term Care Ombudsman Program      

7162 Reading Road, Ste 1150

Cincinnati, OH 45237

Bob Vine                       

Rhonda Moore               

Levon Pressley

513-458-5514  

513-458-5506     

513-458-5536

rvines@proseniors.org                    

rmoore@proseniors.org                     

lpressley@proseniors.org

Butler, Clermont, 

Clinton, Hamilton and 

Warren

Shelby County Board of Developmental Disabilities    

1200 Children’s Home Road,

Sidney, OH 45365

Laura Zureich                  

Krista Oldiges                        

Kathy Cartwright

937-497-8155 lzureich@shelbydd.org                 

koldiges@shelbydd.org             

kcartwright@shelbydd.org

Shelby
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The Ohio Eastern Star Health Care Center 

1451 Gambier Road

Mt. Vernon, OH 43050

Claudia Cook 740-397-1706      

ext 3404

ccook@oeshome.org Knox
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